BIREBIVASINARBZIR (2023 £ 3 A 26 H~2023F5H 31 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th)
[{ZOETHCOWT] Attention

ESOMVER. T (08 /0H) OHDETTY. ETHICTERILE,

The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

3/31

mxixeOk

~ARBEH (Thu. only)
~BIER. XBEH (Sun.&Tue. only)
-3/26~3/31, 4/29~5/8. 5/12~5/14, 5/19~5/21, 5/26~5/28
~HEH. KEH. KEH. T#EH. 4/40# (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
-3/26~4/29 OFAER. NEH. ABEH. TR (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)

3/26~4/30 OHER. KEH. ®EROH. 5 HEBHET (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)

HECTANR
087-821-3033

¥ smosxi

BREHUAS YR
ASBALLDBEETOTHENET
EMORIZ LT IVN SRR EREED AN,
HBHLR 5 D THEHHNDZESZANBEZITVET,

|%ﬁ”:”]DTU%)LZ@%M?&@%&(C&O\ FRZRHENERICROIEE. LS NRICOEFEL THERCRBRIREENCEVEY ., BNADFIN, CHIFENSIREZERICT Eﬁiﬁﬁﬁh\b\tbiﬁol

s

=R - FN=EE

Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport

% EETER, BRPONAETCREQTEFINRREEFTEPTETEER A
% Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport,
though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine.

Flight Schedule

O MEHREAR

RAFN | EHR | JIU-R0IB | WSS | RWET | RAED RAT PEE | ERAEE | OHSYy | BIkE | mEE) | B HiFE
JUAVNGH | 3BODIE ABODIE | (U-HATIED) | PRAEE 2BB0OHIE ST M HRHRE] —-= ANZEHOBATA ERFZ(CBIL T
JR Hotel Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu }Eﬁ?:‘f%%il:ﬁl%ﬁh\ébﬂ@‘:"&h\e
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport | SEWEKIISET, EHEESKIR
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTRERIEVER A
1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F( ¥ )[1,000F3(¥)[1,000 F3( ¥ ) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |900FI(¥ ) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 800FI(¥)| 700F(¥) | 600FI(¥ )| KA Gaauit | srers fra%
500F(¥)|500M(¥)| 500M(¥)|500M(¥)|500M(¥) [450M(¥)|450M(¥)|450M(¥) 450F(¥) 400M(¥) 350M(¥)|300M(¥) éﬁ\‘g“d) DeTpiar;t:re Destination
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41 | 7:25|F=R (JAL)Tokyo
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35| %R (ANA)Tokyo
¥%7:42 ¥7:45 %7:48 | %7:50 ¥7:52 ¥%7:55 - ¥7:58 ¥8:00 % 8:04 ¥8:08 ¥%8:11 % 8:28
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34 | 9:25| &R (ANA)Tokyo
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 b 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37 | 9:45| &R (JAL)Tokyo
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40 | 10:00 | skH (JP)Narita
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45 | 10:40| YIL (RS)Seoul
m3:50 m3:53 m8:56 m3:58 m9:00 m9:03 m9:06 mo:11 m9:13 m9:17 m9:21 m9:24 m9:38 [11:30| Y9Il (RS)Seoul
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05 N 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:38
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 | 11:30 | 4@ (ANA)Okinawa
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |11:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo
A11:35 | A11:38 | A11:41 | A11:43 | A11:45 | A11:48 - A11:51 | A11:53 | A11:57 | A12:01 | A12:04 | A12:21 | 13:25| &R (JAL)Tokyo
©11:35 | ©11:38 | @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - @11:51 | @11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 |13:30| 5R (ANA)Tokyo
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24 | 14:30| &4t (CI)Taipei
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29 | 15:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
013:57 | O14:00 | O14:03 | ©14:05 | O14:07 | O14:10 - 014:13 | O14:15 | 0O14:19 | O14:23 | O14:26 | O14:43
14:00 14:03 14:06 14:08 14:10 14:13 - 14:16 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:46 | 15:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo
14:03 14:06 14:09 14:11 14:13 14:16 - 14:19 14:21 14:25 14:29 14:32 14:49 |16:05| R (ANA)Tokyo
14:06 14:09 14:12 14:14 14:16 14:19 14:22 14:27 14:29 14:33 14:37 14:40 14:54 | 16:10| BXMH (JJP)Narita
14:09 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 14:30 14:32 14:36 14:40 14:43 14:57 | 16:30| &% (UO)Hong Kong
[J15:25 | [J15:28 | [J15:31 | [J15:33 | [J15:35 | [115:38 - [J15:41 | [J15:43 | [J15:47 | (J15:51 | [J15:54 | (J16:11
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14 |17:10| =R (JAL)Tokyo
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 |17:25| &R (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22 | 19:20| &4k (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 | 19:40| IR (ANA)Tokyo
%*18:20 | %18:23 | %18:26 | %18:28 | *18:30 | %18:33 - *18:36 | *#18:38 | %18:42 | %18:48 | %18:53 | %19:13 |20:25| &R (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 | 20:40| BxMH (JJP)Narita

(BFEVY) REATEFALUNOBERFTEEEA. BURIZVERAN BEOIAREZSEVNWVLEY,

(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

oW T

) IHOBRBAIDLT

1. BRFAEO - SF5etICTTBAVIIETET.

2. BIESEHD. YIEBR50FETREBIIZE.
3. PEEERS, EEEAUIMERESZHEANCIII,
O R ZIEA VLI B\ X(E

SANER - - ZAFEO (E%05/ 7:30 ~ 19:00) F(EEENZF5TH
FLE]---eeeee ZWPTEN (E2255R 8:00 ~ 19:00)

DHITEARE - - - B ENZSTOH
ZOfth, JOXMITTRAVWRRIFBEAMREIEVEY. JERAETHERIEV,
REBR5TRVMEETE. BRTIREVIEIETOTIZ LKAV,

@’\3‘) ReconuniEtE R
1. BEFICHBSIVESZ RIS,
G-

2. RERCEEBSEBIER,

ull

2| 3. BERC, EEENESCEDSE

[N = BANKER, ‘
(BEDFHE A, 5EEORIEBANIEE, )

A ] ZERICTOEAEE
TSN 1. mEBCH-rEsF (REERER)
RO\ 2. BEECON-KEsvF (THEE)
o ZFIANEIEER IC h— R
Sigy - IuCa (40h)- - EMSEIBINGD. BNTY !

[ |
(=[5

- ZERIBR IC H—R
Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

<
l SUGOCA, [#PhNFA , TOICA Kitaca
HEALBOBERIBINRESN TSN - FRE, —ETRIAVEEI BN - KI6B0ET .

O HACTTARMTFr—o6TEET, (BETOFr—SEHUNIRET)

(9 RZOETEY (SR —SR%es)

S ) O wn@ERu

©® EPHRIEFE #9 30 ~ 60 DAl. EFRFRHFE #9 90 ~ 120 53AI(C
EEANREIBTECETLBNFIN. EEBHRTZEOTETEVEEA,
© 3 DEIETOE TR, TROBEFLIEFM THELLRDET,
OB/ ZENSCHBVWLEUGER, 2 BEUETOCRERERZENTEVET,
ZORRE. BREDLIAENALEIN. BREOTFIAZHFENELET,

O EBERLFAMCOFEL ML, BEHCEHSTERASIEETE,

® ERNCAZREEERNCEVET,

o NS - LECHIRICANES, ROMMGEBEFEFENMTVET,

BB, ENOTVE0. MEOBTEMAL. MORIEOERCTR SN
BENDEILNAET,

£, Mk - A% - BIAZCOFELT, TOBEEAVNRITOT, FHTTK
FEVES L5BBOUET



BIREBUASINARZIR (2023 F 3 A 26 H~ 20234 5H 31 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

[SZDBITHICDOWT] Attention
ESOMVWER TEBM (08 /eH) OHDETTY ., EITHICITERILE,
The signed service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

~3/31

mx* 60l

~AKBEH (Thu. only)
~BiEH. XBEBR (Sun.&Tue. only)
-3/26~3/31, 4/29~5/8.

5/12~5/14, 5/19~5/21. 5/26~5/28

~BiEH. KEH. KEH. TEH. 4/4 0# (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
~3/26~4/29 ORKEH. NEH. ABEH. LTEH (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)
--3/26~4/30 DEHEH. KIEH. £EROAH. 5BREHET (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)

(2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th)

HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

BRZBUATYNRIG
HEBACKNREETOTHNET
EMOFTETTIVISHEFRZERZED AN,
BELR 5 D TERNOZETZANZEZITNET.

BEOEZILWLICOWT

YIFFDERIABA IS

2L T
1. FBEOE-OEEZSFTICTIBAVIEIET.
2. UIFFEBFEEOEETHRELE,
3. FEEE EEEAFEEANLEL,
| OELIFESHSTALEAT, ENTIMELEIETOTIR IS,

[ FwEa0Fo1 L 2 RERIAD

FLECLD. ZEHENBARICRIHRE. UAD Y\ RIODEEL THEARICRBFIREENCEVET, BNADFIN RSN ZBREERICT %E%Bﬁﬁb\h\tbiml

—

et S
Flight Schedule

s

=thZEE - SR

Takamatsu Airport > Takamatsu Station

X BREENSE. BRONAETHERTEEFINRPRETEZEA.
X AZEHEIBREICLD A EOERRZINMENS LN HDET,
Fk. BROBSROEECHAIEEIVETLSTHHESHMOWELET,

HEE WAEE | mSED | SIAT | 09SOy | RMAEE | b BN | WEED | REE | mASE | ORASL | WAR | JIU-%0m
ZerniEm A ERZICRIL T 280D —-= BB = S5&EDDIE | PRAER SBEDNIE |JLAVNSH | 6 BHOIE
ﬁ@?%i‘{[:a‘-jﬁ-‘iuﬁb&(fié}h Takamatsu | Kukodori |Kagawa Daigaku| YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi | Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu | JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry
MZEHMELELLZER. /(20 Airport | Ichinomiya Fuzoku Takamatsu Mae No.5 Chuokoen Chikko Clement Station | Terminal
HREHFELET. TRIKREN, No.2 Chugakko Mae Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae No.8 Takamatsu No.6

=7 A%
5 % | XA (aduit)| 600FI(¥) | 700F3(¥) | 800FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) | 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥ )| 900FI( ¥) 1,000F3( ¥ ) |1,000F3( ¥) |1,000F(¥) |1,000F3( ¥) 1,000F(¥)
Des;::t:re Arrival %ﬁfg“d) 300M(¥)|350M(¥)400M(¥)|450M(¥)(450M(¥) 450M(¥) 450M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)|500M(¥) |500M(¥)/500M(¥)

R (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:40 9:43
BR (JAL)Tokyo 9:05 9:20 9:30 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:02 10:05 10:08
A%H (JIP)Narita 9:25 9:40 9:50 9:54 9:59 10:03 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:25 10:28
Y9Il (RS)Seoul 9:40| #10:40 | %10:50 | #10:53 | %10:59 | #11:03 | #11:06 | *11:10 | *11:14 | %*11:17 | %11:20 | #11:22 | %¥11:25 | %11:28
R (ANA)Tokyo | 10:45 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:19 11:23 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:42 11:45 11:48
R (JAL)Tokyo | 10:50 11:05 11:15 11:19 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:53
Y9I (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:40 | m11:43 | m11:49 | m11:53 | m11:56 | m12:00 | m12:04 | m12:07 | ®m12:10 | m12:12 | m12:15 | ®12:18
BR (JAL)Tokyo |12:30 12:45 12:55 12:59 13:04 13:08 13:12 13:15 13:19 13:22 13:25 13:27 13:30 13:33
BRIR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:14 13:19 13:23 13:27 : : : : : : :
&dt (CI)Taipei 13:30| A14:30 | A14:40 | A14:43 | A14:49 | A14:53 | A14:56

R (JAL)Tokyo | 14:55 15:10 15:20 15:24 15:29 15:33 15:37

R (ANA)Tokyo | 15:20 15:35 15:45 15:49 15:54 15:58 16:02

&% (UO)Hong Kong| 14:40| @15:40 | @15:50 | @15:53 | @15:59 | @16:03 | @16:06 : : : : : : :
A%H (JJP)Narita | 15:35 15:50 16:00 16:04 16:09 16:13 16:17 : : : : : : :
&% (UO)Hong Kong| 15:40| O16:40 | O16:50 | O16:53 | O16:59 | O17:03 | O17:06 | O17:10 | O17:14 | O17:17 | O17:20 | O17:22 | O17:25 | O17:28
R (JAL)Tokyo | 16:30 16:45 16:55 16:58 17:04 17:08 17:11 17:15 17:19 17:22 17:25 17:27 17:30 17:33
4 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:40 17:00 17:10 17:13 17:19 17:23 17:26 17:30 17:34 17:37 17:40 17:42 17:45 17:48
B (ANA)Tokyo | 18:50 19:05 19:15 19:19 19:24 19:28 19:32 19:35 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:47 19:50 19:53
&4t (CI)Taipei 18:20( [J19:20 | J19:30 | [119:33 | [J19:39 | [0J19:43 | J19:46 | [J19:50 | [119:54 | [719:57 | J20:00 | [J20:02 | [120:05 | [120:08
R (JAL)Tokyo | 19:45 20:00 20:10 20:13 20:19 20:23 20:26 20:30 20:34 20:37 20:40 20:42 20:45 20:48
A%E (JJP)Narita | 20:00| *20:15 | *20:25 | %20:28 | %20:34 | %x20:38 | %20:41 | %20:45 | %20:49 | %20:52 | %20:55 | %20:57 | x21:00 | %21:03
R (ANA)Tokyo | 21:15 21:30 21:40 21:44 21:49 21:53 21:57 22:00 22:04 22:07 22:10 22:12 22:15 -
R (JAL)Tokyo | 21:30 21:45 21:55 21:59 22:04 22:08 22:12 22:15 22:19 22:22 22:25 22:27 22:30 -

(BFaV) NZBEANTEFALLSNOBMEFTEFEA, BURSSVFEEAN, BEOCHAEZSFELIVZLET,
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare.

@) mecoznny IEEES
1. REFICHESLMESZZHERTIEN,

Qe
2. PEEERSC, EERNEEZH AN,
(BHIDEFHFRA. B&OEOEREAZSANIEEL, )

A ] ZERICTOENEE

S 1. RERCH-RESYF (REMEE)
QO 2. BEECEN-RESYF (CHEE)

® ZFIFRNAIAER IC h—R
(1] r [u|Cla I I3[ h N
1 ruCa (€JLh)---EIFREIBINGD. HMTT !
i

- RERSER IC H—R

Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,

SUGOCA, ([#¥h\F A, TOICA Kitaca
HEIBORERBINRESN TGN~ RBE, —BITRIRBULEREIBLI- FIB0ES .,

(BFETOFr—JEFEUNMEY)

<

O EACTTFHEATFr—6HTEET.

(O SROETEL (BREE-HRER)

N ) R sEEzss v

O MZEHEDEIBICEDRILETLROTHENET,
ZEHEDEBIES SUTE TR OIRANICISEZEIIHEE. N\ ADOEFEHRFS
LEFTDTIRILKIEL,

O EMFREIE £ 15 ~ 20 1R, ERFREIE £ 45 DROEFEEZTEL THLET.

O HEDISESLIRFED NIRRT ZENTEVEITDT, FHITHIEL,

O HOTEREE ORYBEITONT

OFRE, fin. BENZ. BEHR/ZRECOEEFS. —UUREELVUNRET,

O ZEHDEBLES SPBIEOZBIRRNICLD, TANDEIBENENHEEIEVET,
LSV ZNSMOIIBHENDS RO EZENZIHEICE. REEFORITIZ
BCFEREVET LS8NV LET,

Il FamiouT

O SEMPFEMICOIELTF, BEMRIEFTEANSTS AL,

@ HNCAERFEMBEIHNTEVET,

O NI —AECHIRICANEYS. FEORMMERBEIHMEEMTVET,
BE. BNPIVED. MROSLTEMRE, MOFEHIEOERICTHISNRL WL
BENDEUNIET,
Fe, Ik - BE - BIBH(OOETELT. ZOFEFBUHNNREIOT, FHITH
TEVFFTLSBFENELET




=k

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

ZBULASINAGZIR (2023 £ 3 A 26 H~ 202345 A 31 H)

[NZAD:EFTHICOWT] Attention

SESOMVER. TEBM (08 /eR) OHDETTY, ETHIC

THEELZEL,

The S|gned service will be operated only on the following days (Month/Day) .

(2023 Mar.26th ~ 2023 May 31th)

HOCTANZ
087-821-3033

FELO0F AN ARBEIEARDFZECED, FZENEIRCR IS
DASY N RCOEFEL TEHEIRCIRBEIREENTEVFE T,
BNADFIN, CFIRASNZRESERNCTHERZHEVVLET,

BHREBUVLAIVNABASEALLDERETOTHENET
EMORSEITIVHSHFHBESEROAN, BBOR 5 HTENORTEANEZTET,

A+ --3/
O--ABEH (Thu. only)
e---HIEH. ANEH (Sun.&Tue. only)
*:-3/26~3/31. 4/29~5/8. 5/12~5/14. 5/19~5/21, 5/26~5/28
O---HBER. KEH. RAEH. t#EH. 4/4 & (Sun.Wed.Thu.Sat.& Apr.4th only)
Yo-3/26~4/29 DFKEH. NBEH. ABEH. 18EH (Mar.26th~Apr.29th:Mon.Tue.Thu.&Sat. only/Apr.30th~May 31th:No service)
m---3/26~4/30 OHEH. KEH. ®BEHAOH. 5 AFBHET (Mar.26th~Apr.30th:Sun.Wed.&Fri. only/May 1st~May 31th:Daily service)
=4I\ =4I\vT X EETER, BPONAETCRERTEIITHBUNEEFTRPTETEZ A P — = +INoT =4I\
m 'E'*i\'" — IE'*‘lL‘I% % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂ{h:%ﬁi‘]ﬁ * ﬁl:l.:-:%ﬁ?i“ﬁ m Iﬁ*i\:l:% B 'El*',L\'"
Olumen() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. e light Schedule [ " Flight Schedule| fgWilg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
WRAFN | BRR | JIU-R0IS | MHES | REE | RAED ] THE | RHAEE | 095Uy | BIIAE | mEED | EhEE HRE HEE 21 é‘;ﬁ wggg{ 5 sﬁgmf 6';%‘3113" TR
JUAVNEH | 3BOLE 4BODE | (V-HHTIED) | PRAEE | 280D A MR AAT -5 ARZEHEOERE ERFZ)ICBIL T RnZetEoEf B ERZIICRAL T Takamatsu |YOUME TOWN | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu Ferry
JR Hotel | Takamatsu Ferry Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori  |Takamatsu | FESHHCAHLEDEIZ, fZERACERNADEIE . Airport | Takamatsu No.5 Station Terminal
Clement Station Terminal Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport EHEZIESET, BHESNR | MEMMEZELESEE. (20 No.2 Mae No.6
Takamatsu No.3 No.4 Zest Takamatsu) Mae (Ritsurin Garden) Mae Chugakko Mae IZEOTI>TEVER A, PREBEFELET, SBOKIEEN, % BHZEENSE. B0 AETEEETEEI R RE CEE A,
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Sz FE% HFith Sz X ZEEE —E ;?Xﬂﬁ%%ﬁ&ﬁﬁ . qlﬁ?lﬂ - BFEOR R AR -
1,000F3(¥)|1,000F3(¥)|1,000F3(¥)(1,000F3(¥ ) 1,000F3(¥ ) |900F3(¥)| 900FI(¥)| 900FI(¥) 900FI(¥) 800FI(¥)|700FI(¥) 600FI(¥) KA (adult) | pizepmsy Pl T SIS R AT )L N TR TR,
500FI(¥) 500FI(¥)| 500FI(¥) S00FA(¥) 500FK(¥) |450FK(¥) | 450FK(¥) 450FK(¥)| 450F(¥) 400FA(¥) 350FA(¥) | 300FA(¥) CLE G ot bestnaton Departure arrival || e ma RO RS Ko B ESLES.
ace
6:05 6:08 - 6:10 6:12 6:14 - 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:41| 7:25|%3R (JAL)Tokyo |3 (ANA)Tokyo | 8:40 8:55 9:14 9:25 9:40 9:43
6:08 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:36 6:39 6:52 | 7:35|%:R (ANA)Tokyo |E3R (JAL)Tokyo | 9:05 9:20 9:39 9:50 10:05 10:08
w7:42 | %7:45 %7:48 | ¥7:50 | ¥%7:52 % 7:55 - % 7:58 ¥ 8:00 %8:04 | ¥8:08 ¥%8:11 % 8:28 FHE (JJP)Narita 9:25 9:40 9:59 10:10 10:25 10:28
7:45 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:58 - 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:31 Y9Il (RS)Seoul 9:40| ¥%10:40 | %10:59 | ¥¥11:10 | ¥*11:25 | %11:28
7:48 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 - 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:34 | 9:25|5E=R (ANA)Tokyo |5 (ANA)Tokyo |10:45 11:00 11:19 11:30 11:45 11:48
7:51 7:54 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:04 - 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:37| 9:45|3= (JAL)Tokyo |3IR (JAL)Tokyo |10:50 11:05 11:24 11:35 11:50 11:53
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 - 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:40|10:00 |A%H (JJP)Narita [VY¥JL (RS)Seoul |10:30| m11:30 | m11:49 | m12:00 | m12:15 | m12:18
7:57 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:45110:40| Y7L (RS)Seoul |E3R (JAL)Tokyo |[12:30 12:45 13:04 13:15 13:30 13:33
m8:50 | m8:53 m8:56| m8:58 m9:00 m9:03 | m9:06 mo:11 m9:13 m9:17| m9:21 m9:24 m9:38 [11:30|Y7IL (RS)Seoul |EZR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:19 13:30 13:45 13:48
9:52 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:05 - 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:21 10:38 &t (CI)Taipei 13:30| A14:30 | A14:49 | A15:00 | A15:15 | A15:18
9:55 9:58 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 - 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:41 |11:30 |48 (ANA)Okinawa |25 (JAL)Tokyo |14:55 15:10 15:29 15:40 15:55 15:58
9:58 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:46 |11:40 |38 (JAL)Tokyo |35 (ANA)Tokyo |15:20 15:35 15:54 16:05 16:20 16:23
A11:35 | A11:38 | A11:41 | A11:43 | A11:45 | A11:48 - A11:51 | A11:53 | A11:57 | A12:01 | A12:04 | A12:21|13:25|5R (JAL)Tokyo |&# (UO)Hong Kong|14:40| @15:40 | @15:59 | @16:10 | @16:25 | @16:28
011:35 |/ @11:38 | @11:41 | @11:43 | @11:45 | @11:48 - ®11:51 | @11:53 | @11:57 | @12:01 | @12:04 | @12:21 |13:30|5:R (ANA)Tokyo |m&MH (JJP)Narita |15:35 15:50 16:09 16:20 16:35 16:38
11:38 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 - 11:54 11:56 12:00 12:04 12:07 12:24 |14:30| &4t (CI)Taipei &% (UO)Hong Kong [ 15:40 | O16:40 | O16:59 | O17:10 | O17:25 | O17:28
11:41 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:29 |15:30 | &% (UO)Hong Kong | 8852 (JAL)Tokyo |16:30 16:45 17:04 17:15 17:30 17:33
013:57 | O14:00 | O14:03 | ©O14:05 | O14:07 | O14:10 - 014:13 | O14:15 | 0O14:19 | O14:23 | O14:26 |014:43 Jh%E (ANA)Okinawa | 16:40 17:00 17:19 17:30 17:45 17:48
14:00 14:03 14:06 14:08 14:10 14:13 - 14:16 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:29 14:46 |15:40 | %R (JAL)Tokyo |Z3= (ANA)Tokyo |18:50 19:05 19:24 19:35 19:50 19:53
14:03 14:06 14:09 14:11 14:13 14:16 - 14:19 14:21 14:25 14:29 14:32 14:49 |16:05 |BR (ANA)Tokyo |&dt (CI)Taipei 18:20| [119:20 | [119:39 | [J19:50 | [J20:05 | [J20:08
14:06 14:09 14:12 14:14 14:16 14:19 14:22 14:27 14:29 14:33 14:37 14:40 14:54 |16:10 |A%H (JIP)Narita |35 (JAL)Tokyo |19:45 20:00 20:19 20:30 20:45 20:48
14:09 14:12 14:15 14:17 14:19 14:22 14:25 14:30 14:32 14:36 14:40 14:43 14:57 |16:30|&% (UO)Hong Kong [B%M (JJP)Narita |20:00| %20:15 | %20:34 | *20:45 | %21:00 | *21:03
[115:25 | [115:28 | [715:31 | [115:33 | [115:35 | [J15:38 - [115:41 | (J15:43 | (115:47 | [J15:51 | [J15:54 |[J16:11 IR (ANA)Tokyo [21:15 21:30 21:49 22:00 22:15 -
15:28 15:31 15:34 15:36 15:38 15:41 - 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:14|17:10 |3R (JAL)Tokyo |EE= (JAL)Tokyo [21:30 21:45 22:04 22:15 22:30 -
15:31 15:34 15:37 15:39 15:41 15:44 - 15:47 15:49 15:53 15:57 16:00 16:17 [17:25 |5 (ANA)Tokyo
15:34 15:37 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:55 15:57 16:01 16:05 16:08 16:22 [19:20 | &4k (CI)Taipei
17:42 17:45 17:48 17:50 17:52 17:55 - 17:58 18:00 18:04 18:10 18:15 18:35
17:45 17:48 17:51 17:53 17:55 17:58 - 18:01 18:03 18:07 18:13 18:18 18:38
17:48 17:51 17:54 17:56 17:58 18:01 18:04 18:09 18:11 18:15 18:21 18:26 18:46 [19:40 |EIR (ANA)Tokyo
*18:20 | %¥18:23 | %18:26 | %¥18:28 | %¥18:30 | %18:33 - *18:36 | %#18:38 | *18:42 | %18:48 | %« 18:53 | % 19:13[20:25 |5 (JAL)Tokyo
18:23 18:26 18:29 18:31 18:33 18:36 18:39 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:56 19:01 19:21 [20:40 |5%H (JIP)Narita

® ZHIFAN AR IC h—R
-ﬂ% IruCa (€)Lh)

EI#EISINBD, HhITY !

O EBAN(CTTFHEAMITFr—

Ez5ER IC H—F

IG SU|ca ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca, SUGOCA, (0} A TOICA Kitaca
& BOBERIB N RESN TS - RBE,  —EBFIWEEG B — REDET.

THETEEY. (BETOFv—JEEUNMFET)

(BEEV) NZERTEFALUSOMEETEFEA. HURIEVFEAN, EEOCTHBZSHEOLFEY,




